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 Who Wants to 
be a 1.1 Social 

Studies 
Millionaire
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A:  Migration

C:  Culture

B:  Theory

D:  Artifact
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Which vocabulary word 
means a movement of 

people from one place to 
the other?

A:  Migration
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A:  Glacier

C:  Origin Story

B:  Evidence

D:  Culture
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Which vocabulary 
word means a huge 

sheet of ice?

A:  Glacier
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A:  Nomad

C:  Band

B:  Culture

D:  Artifact
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What vocabulary means a
small group of people 

who work together to do 
activities?

C:  Band
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A:  Pittsburgh

C:  Reading

B:  Meadowcroft Rock Shelter

D:  Columbus
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What vocabulary word 
refers to an archeological

site in southwestern 
Pennsylvania?

B:  Meadowcroft Rock Shelter
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A:  Migration

C:  Evidence

B:  Artifact

D:  Theory
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What vocabulary 
word means a 

possible 
explanation?

D:  Theory
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Congratulations!

You’ve Reached
the $1,000
Milestone!

Congratulations!Congratulations!
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A:  Migration

C:  Evidence

B:  Band

D:  Culture
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What vocabulary 
word means a way 

of living?

D:  Culture
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A:  Nomad

C:  Archaeologist

B:  Meteorologist

D:  Surveyor
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What vocabulary word 
describes a scientist who

studies the culture of 
people from long ago?

C:  Archaeologist
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A:  Culture

C:  Migration

B:  Imports

D:  Artifact

50:50

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

$1 Million
$500,000
$250,000
$125,000
$64,000
$32,000
$16,000
$8,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$200
$100

What vocabulary 
word means an 
object that early 

people have made?
D:  Artifact
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A:  Evidence

C:  Interrogative sentence

B:  Theory

D:  Origin Story
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What vocabulary 
word means 

“proof”?

A:  Evidence



© Mark E. Damon - All Rights Reserved

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

$1 Million
$500,000
$250,000
$125,000
$64,000
$32,000
$16,000
$8,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$200
$100



© Mark E. Damon - All Rights Reserved

A:  Compass Rose

C:  Artifact

B:  Origin Story

D:  Migration
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What vocabulary word 
means a story that tells 

people’s beliefs about the 
world and their place in it?

B:  Origin Story
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Congratulations!

You’ve Reached
the $32,000
Milestone!

Congratulations!Congratulations!
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A:  Band

C:  Theory

B:  Evidence

D:  Origin Story
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What word means a 
possible 

explanation?
C:  Theory
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A:  Compass Rose

C:  Globe

B:  Inset Map

D:  Grid
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What vocabulary word 
means a directional 

marker that is located on 
maps?

A:  Compass Rose
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A:  Canada

C:  Russia

B:  Alaska

D:  Beringia
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What is the name of 
the land bridge that 

connected North 
America and Asia?

D:  Beringia
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A:  2 million years ago

C:  10,000 years ago

B:  1 million years ago

D:  20,000 years ago

50:50

15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

$1 Million
$500,000
$250,000
$125,000
$64,000
$32,000
$16,000
$8,000
$4,000
$2,000
$1,000
$500
$300
$200
$100

When did the last 
Ice Age end?

C:  10,000 years ago
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A:  Too much money

C:  Rocky Mountains and Glaciers

B:  Lack of transportation

D:  Lack of food
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Why did groups 
NOT go directly into 
Canada when they 

crossed from Asia?
C:  Rocky Mountains and Glaciers
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YOU WIN $1 
MILLION DOLLARS!
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Congratulations and Good Luck on the 
Quiz!!!!!


